Place Bib First Last
10k Event

1 1285 Joji Mori
2 1280 Patrick Tongue
3 1243 Rory Ashton
4 1242 Bryn Ashton
5 1100 David Joyce
6 1297 Alison Couper
7 1020 Daniel Clarkson
8 1291 David Smith
9 1115 Cameron Loveless
10 1193 Connor Thrall
11 1207 Brendan Walsh
12 1019 Stacey Clarkson
13 1279 Jean-Claude Legras
14 1294 Max Trevena
15 1289 Warren Beggs
16 1167 William Samsa
17 1177 Raeleigh Speedie
18 1298 Craig Couper
19 1132 Neil Mitchell
20 1165 Lucas Russell
21 1278 Casey Wright
22 1194 Ryan Thrall
23 1301 Jeff Eichenbaum
24 1246 Eliza Clarke
25 1031 James Cowell
26 1034 Louise Cummins
27 1176 Kirk Slywa
28 1283 Richard Loveless
29 1134 Lana Mooney
30 1133 Darren Mooney
31 1220 Jim Begley
32 1211 Brett Williams
33 1265 Sam Defanis
34 1116 Mathew Lundgren
35 1245 Patrick Clarke
36 1232 Terence Hawking
37 1183 Blaise Tardy
38 1178 Lisa Stanchinotti
39 1122 Andrew Maynard
40 1091 Brad Howell
41 1075 Bruce Graham
42 1277 Ellie Phillips
43 1092 Derek Hummer
44 1186 Mickey Tempest
45 1276 Tim Bowman
46 1081 Stephen Hegarty
47 1204 Elzette Van Zyl

Elapsed

00:35:04
00:36:51
00:40:45
00:42:03
00:42:20
00:42:46
00:43:20
00:43:35
00:44:01
00:44:06
00:44:11
00:44:53
00:45:39
00:46:31
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:51
00:48:25
00:48:27
00:48:43
00:48:57
00:49:00
00:49:04
00:49:13
00:49:18
00:49:19
00:49:22
00:49:22
00:49:24
00:49:24
00:49:30
00:49:46
00:49:48
00:49:54
00:50:05
00:50:05
00:50:07
00:50:09
00:50:10
00:50:32
00:50:41
00:50:55
00:51:17
00:51:56
00:51:59
00:52:00
00:52:01
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1241 Stephen
1037 Benjamin
1071 Jodie
1197 Pam
1127 Cam
1288 Mark
1145 Sharon
1223 Sarah
1206 Michael
1225 Susie
1021 Michael
1237 Kieran
1018 Drew
1284 Mark
1261 Nigel
1296 Rowan
1049 Maree
1027 Martin
1255 Trish
1090 Kelley
1118 Ciaran
1249 Matt
1026 Victoria
1093 Brett
1139 Kate
1144 Steve
1025 Tim
1216 Megan
1290 Zac
1099 Nick
1087 Jo

1150 Laura

1295 Catherine

1184 Alison
1003 Janet
1155 Mikey
1154 Johlen
1023 Cordelle
1264 Andrew
1002 Dave
1077 Leon
1057 Brendan
1156 Paddy
1240 Brian
1208 Sharon
1005 Amanda
1191 John
1268 Jamie
1140 Cameron

Wright
Currie
Giles
Tindal
McKerral
Holland
Ooi
Costi
Waghorn
Dunn
Cleary
Simpson
Carr
Williams
Wight
Macintosl
Eisma
Conlon
Yates
Howell
Maccana
Faria
Conlon
Ingram
Nancarrow
ONeill
Comer
Wood
Vujasic
Jones
Holland
Preston
Collett
Taylor
Astbury
Raath
Raath
Coller
Dennis
Archer
Hanrahan
Filleul
Reed
Trim
Weiss
Baldwin
Thomas
Egan
Neale

00:52:18
00:52:31
00:52:35
00:52:40
00:52:43
00:52:50
00:52:52
00:53:07
00:53:07
00:53:11
00:53:15
00:53:27
00:53:37
00:54:00
00:54:00
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:54:36
00:54:49
00:54:59
00:55:18
00:55:23
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:30
00:55:31
00:55:33
00:55:38
00:55:41
00:55:44
00:55:53
00:55:57
00:56:03
00:56:13
00:56:27
00:56:58
00:56:58
00:56:59
00:57:12
00:57:14
00:57:26
00:57:27
00:57:41
00:57:46
00:57:48
00:57:48
00:57:54
00:57:59
00:58:10
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38
39
11
12
40
41
13
14
42
15
43
44
45
46
47
48
16
49
17
18
50
51
19
52
20
53
54
21
55
56
22
23
24
25
26
57
58
27
59
60
61
62
63
64
28
29
65
66
67



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

1080 Sean
1287 Sally
1224 Elisha
1064 Rohan
1173 Dirk
1055 Gerard
1039 Rodney
1072 Ben
1136 Alison
1305 Tom
1070 Anna
1146 Suellen

1052 Madeleine

1051 Wendy
1050 Mark
1209 Susan
1304 Daria
1085 Bruce
1123 Sue
1300 James
1142 SYLVIA
1117 Taina
1182 Karen
1038 Angela
1036 William
1263 Ngan
1147 Orlando
1084 Kevin
1275 Nicola
1024 Greg
1256 Louise
1083 Jessica
1258 Catherine
1126 Cheryl
1212 Alana
1293 Rod
1062 Graham
1076 Rachel
1102 Alana
1106 Lynn
1129 Narelle
1119 Russell
1047 Melinda
1254 Peta
1164 Jenine
1068 Greig
1113 Kat
1130 Bob
1013 Holly

Hegarty
Meggitt
Donkin
Flint
Seddon
Fanning
Currie
Giovanetti
Moxham
Lawson
Gelling
Peak
Elliott
Elliott
Elliott
White
Kurtov
Higgs
McCall
Maina
NICOLADES
Maccana
Talia
Currie
Currie
Tran
Pezzimenti
Higginbotham
Laszczuk
Comer
Young
Hegarty
Tayler
McCarthy
Wingett
Trevena
Fleming
Hall
Kimber
Kisler
McNaughton
Maher
Dillon
Scott
Roostan
Friday
Livingstone
McQuillen
Bray

00:58:16
00:58:18
00:58:34
00:58:40
00:58:42
00:58:42
00:59:06
00:59:14
00:59:15
00:59:20
00:59:22
00:59:23
00:59:31
00:59:31
00:59:31
00:59:33
00:59:40
00:59:42
00:59:43
00:59:45
01:00:00
01:00:09
01:00:12
01:00:22
01:00:22
01:00:47
01:00:55
01:01:10
01:01:21
01:01:24
01:01:27
01:01:28
01:01:32
01:01:42
01:02:11
01:02:13
01:02:13
01:02:16
01:02:17
01:02:19
01:02:45
01:02:54
01:03:05
01:03:08
01:03:13
01:03:31
01:03:45
01:03:50
01:04:05
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68
30
31
69
70
71
72
73
32
74
33
34
35
36
75
37
38
76
39
77
40
41
42
43
78
44
79
80
45
81
46
47
48
49
50
82
83
51
52
53
54
84
55
56
57
85
58
86
59



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

1153 Rebecca
1152 Terry
1004 Iva
1022 Emma
1215 Sally
1135 Wesley
1236 Kathryn
1218 Bernard
1043 Eric
1101 Mark
1175 Melissa
1000 Brooke
1228 Rita

1017 Geraldine

1222 Emily
1205 Lisa
1200 Nathan
1172 Sven
1096 Neale
1111 Tess
1213 Caitlyn
1044 Neil
1229 Rebecca
1302 Patrick
1217 Rita
1060 Rebecca
1112 Angie
1120 Prue
1067 Sarah
1244 Angelina
1266 Molly
1233 Brandon
1181 Eddie
1041 Wendy
1008 Belinda
1267 Amalie
1028 Nat
1131 Irene
1170 Heather
1257 Sandra
1292 Lani
1089 Val
1273 Frank
1035 Sophie
1001 Amber
1046 Riley
1259 Megan
1045 Karen
1137 Graeme

Quarrell
Quarrell
Bacvic
Cleary
Wingett
Morris
Moors
Young
Davidson
Kani
Skinner
Alexander
Fisher
Carney
Caracella
Vanderzee
Tomkins
Scheppokat
Johnston
Legge
Wingett
Dawe
Gale
Lucas
Youil
Fleming
Legge
Marks
Franklin
Bell

King
Hearne
Sydor
Daniels
Bell
Digloy
Conroy
Mill
Sayer
Foster
Trevena
Howard
Palermo
Curran
Andrews
Dawson-Muir
Snowden
Dawson
Muir

01:04:17
01:04:17
01:04:26
01:04:40
01:04:41
01:04:46
01:04:48
01:04:50
01:04:59
01:05:03
01:05:18
01:05:51
01:06:00
01:06:23
01:06:26
01:06:35
01:06:40
01:06:46
01:07:03
01:07:06
01:07:10
01:07:15
01:07:16
01:07:16
01:07:26
01:07:42
01:08:07
01:08:17
01:08:25
01:08:32
01:08:34
01:08:41
01:08:44
01:09:03
01:09:05
01:09:10
01:09:27
01:09:38
01:09:38
01:09:45
01:10:13
01:10:19
01:10:23
01:11:07
01:11:10
01:11:26
01:11:29
01:11:31
01:11:31

P s T o T o B o T W o s s o e T & M M s o M o s M o T M o T T T » M & T o e T o B R T & Tl & T & M M & R 1 |

60
87
61
62
63
88
64
89
90
91
65
66
67
68
69
70
92
93
94
71
72
95
73
96
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
97
98
81
82
83
99
84
85
86
87
88
100
89
90
101
91
92
102



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

1098 Laetitia
1029 Chezelle
1125 Steve
1128 Clare
1163 Jen
1151 Kerrin
1219 Barbara
1230 Corina
1157 Robert
1190 Janet
1053 Noah
1161 Bernie
1138 Alexeena
1231 Oliver
1274 Eleaner
1185 Shannon
1189 Marlene
1141 Louise
1009 Kate
1061 Patrick
1079 Tracy
1201 Corrine
1059 Linda
1281 Joanne
1234 Marian
1040 Suresh
1262 Ben
1095 Elizabeth
1162 Kate
1188 Peter
1143 Steven
1121 Lisa
1011 Bridgeen
1221 Andrea
1260 Geoff
1282 Alessia
1012 Holly
1235 Chase
1198 Sarah
1158 Colleen
1192 Wendy
1160 Jayden
1082 Jessica
1214 Leah
1248 Adam
1014 Liam
1195 Tara
1094 Natalie
1110 Fiona

Jones
Conroy
McCarthy
McNamara
Rollings
Pryor
Young
Ginakis
Reilly
Theodosi
Esam
Rogers
Murphy
Hatch
Bortts
Tempest
Tempest
Nelson
Bevan
Fleming
Harriman
Tormey
Fleming
Patterson
Leslie
Damani
Lawon-Black
Johnston
Rogos
Tempest
Oates
Martin
Bourke
Briffa
Rigby
Weiss
Bourke
Mestdagh
Tobias
Reilly
Thomas
Ribchester
Hegarty
Wingett
Danby
Brooks
Thurston
Inverno
Lee

01:11:35
01:11:39
01:12:16
01:12:58
01:13:38
01:13:49
01:14:23
01:14:36
01:14:45
01:14:48
01:14:57
01:15:08
01:15:58
01:15:58
01:16:02
01:16:08
01:16:09
01:16:38
01:17:04
01:17:10
01:17:17
01:17:17
01:17:18
01:17:56
01:17:57
01:18:38
01:18:42
01:20:07
01:21:34
01:23:46
01:23:51
01:23:52
01:24:11
01:24:12
01:24:13
01:24:28
01:24:34
01:25:45
01:26:01
01:26:23
01:26:39
01:26:59
01:27:02
01:27:14
01:27:22
01:27:51
01:28:51
01:29:51
01:31:32
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93
94
103
95
96
97
98
99
104
100
105
101
102
106
103
104
105
106
107
107
108
109
110
111
112
108
109
113
114
110
111
115
116
117
112
113
118
114
119
120
121
115
122
123
116
117
124
125
126



244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

1286 Jarrad
1086 Elizabeth
1010 Maureen
1196 Michelle
1114 Ingrid
1199 Allison
1006 Kerri
1303 Cassie
1097 Barry
1103 Christine
1271 Tyler
1272 Ella
1270 Emily
1269 Nikki

1252 Ana Silvia

1171 Rachel

1253 Guillermo

1054 Mark
1033 Kate
1032 Merryll
1251 Dee
1210 Pat
1166 Jan
1168 Shelley
1238 Fran
1239 Penny
1174 Michelle
1187 Brenton
1250 Kiri
1299 Rachael
1007 Jelena
1015 Chris
1016 Dilpreet
1030 Michael
1042 Judy
1048 Lisa
1056 Kelly
1058 Kate
1063 Shan
1065 Liz
1066 Dean
1069 Bonnie
1073 lan
1074 Susan
1078 Carleen
1088 Andrew
1107 Jessica
1108 Marcus
1109 Jozica

Paten
Hipgrave
Bourke
Tibballs
Lorentzen
Tomkins
Beggs
Stephens
Johnston
Kinder
Ackland
Ackland
Ackland
Ackland
Rivera
Scanlon
Rivera
Esam
Crabtree
Crabtree
McQueen
Whiteley
Ryan
Sanders
Stone
Theobald
Sinclair
Tempest
James
Sweeney
Bell
Brown
Buxi
Corrigan
Daniels
Eacott
Fidero
Fischer Doherty
Fleming
Foulkes
Fox
Galletly
Glenn
Glenn
Harawira
Horne
Knollmeyer
Kowalski
Kutin

01:31:33
01:33:08
01:33:08
01:33:18
01:33:18
01:35:02
01:35:02
01:36:31
01:40:11
01:41:33
01:43:39
01:43:41
01:43:47
01:43:47
01:44:33
01:44:35
01:45:32
01:56:57
01:58:38
01:58:38
01:59:12
01:59:12
02:01:48
02:01:48
02:01:54
02:01:55
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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118
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
119
134
120
135
136
137
138
139
121
122
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147



1124 Sean
1148 Kim

1149 Anne
1179 Eliza
1180 Sean
1202 Sandra
1203 lan

1226 Graham
1227 Terry
1247 Josephine

McCallum
Pitt
Poulos
Steele
Sweetser
Traynor
Traynor
Dwyer
Elsmere
Cunliffe

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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